NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

ISIN: CA66744H1047

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/11 16:38:47

Price
0.175 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 2.94% (0.01)

CAB6744H1047

NWST

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

27 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.175 CAD (3,000)
0.18 CAD (63,500)
0.175 CAD

0.175 CAD

0.175 CAD

0.17 CAD

0.175 CAD

2,000

350.00

1

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA66744H1047&ID_NOTATION=2690255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23a0a71a3d85e3f9817827da9818f4b025b90996dab9fc6dced9a36aa4daca74&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e678e8609380248f8&time=1720844092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9224f5bb2667b9dc9880af53caaacbd79741d35a11b29a1ea23c2b986c53127a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da98534e146d000c9&time=1720844092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d483afd67f1fc0c58962fcf524e0f162d6ee881e4d2b9d6da68356a0dace24b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7328f70e6f217227&time=1720844092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66cffd4b707b2d92faf854c8a4843e0511900da5a5d59fb474119ca6059511d5&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1976f5a086184b432&time=1720844092&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=435ac6ba44a1a7cf739918081e09a56fd71ea6d5bee511ea28bc85bc73cb0e7e&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5266be51e1e01231&time=1720844092&tool=RSC

NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

Details

2024/07/11 16:38:47

Price
0.175 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.94% (0.01)

CAB6744H1047

NWST

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

27 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.175 CAD (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.18 CAD (63,500)
Open 0.175 CAD
High 0.175 CAD
Low 0.175 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.17 CAD
VWAP 0.175 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,000
Trading volume 350.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.00% +0.41% -73.81%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.00 -0.49
Beta -0.01 0.76 0.75
Volatility 88.18 96.94 81.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:38 0.175 CAD

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:54 0.111 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:01 0.101 EUR
11

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:59 0.1325 USD

Issues 11

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:01 0.102 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.173 CAD (27,337
0.180 CAD (95,167
0.158 CAD (93,950
0.152 CAD (102,478
0.220 CAD (2024/05/14
0.115 CAD (2024/03/25
0.220 CAD (2024/05/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.102 CAD (2023/11/30)

Number of
trades
1

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2690255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40669254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2690254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2690254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18423074
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NORTHWEST COPPER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

NorthWestcopper

Contact Details
NORTHWEST COPPER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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